
IM 200/50 S16
CLEANING - REINIGUNG - NETTOYAGE

1 2 3

4 5 6

7 8 9

10 11 12

13 14 15

BT/ED 03/2003

Paslode-Cleaner
115251

Clean
Reinigen
Nettoyez

Clean
Reinigen
Nettoyez

4x
5/32”

1-2x

1-2x3-5x

5/32”

PH2

1

2

2

2

1

1

Paslode-Oil
401482

Hex-Key 5/32”
401331

Screwdriver PH2

Source NOBB, 3/7/2025



IM 200/50 S16
CLEANING - REINIGUNG - NETTOYAGE

16

17 18

19 20 21

22 23 24

25 26 27

28 29 30

BT/ED 03/2003

1-2x

3-5x

3-5x

1-2x

2

1

2 1

5/32”

PH2

2

1

4x
5/32”


